
1001 E. 9th Street, Reno,
Nevada  89512Washoe County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 1TMP-2244 Name:

Status:Type: Action Item Consent Agenda

File created: In control:6/15/2018 Health District

On agenda: Final action:7/10/2018

Title: Approve an amendment to the Independent Contractor Agreement for Litter Control between Washoe
County Health District and Keep Truckee Meadows Beautiful to increase the amount associated with
the Agreement [From $100,000.00 to $111,111.00] and to update the period retroactively to March 1,
2018 through December 31, 2018. Health District. (All Commission Districts)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. FY18_KTMB_BCCStaff Report_July 2018_Amendment, 2.
KTMB2018Partnershipcalendaragreement (2)

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Approve an amendment to the Independent Contractor Agreement for Litter Control between Washoe County
Health District and Keep Truckee Meadows Beautiful to increase the amount associated with the Agreement
[From $100,000.00 to $111,111.00] and to update the period retroactively to March 1, 2018 through December
31, 2018. Health District. (All Commission Districts)

Washoe County Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

